
M/s Lemon Electronics Limited
(Company under CIRP)
List of Operational Creditors as admitted and updated up 17th December, 2020 
This list supercedes all list issued earlier in this category of creditors.

Sr. No. Name of claimant
Amount Claimed 

(Rs.)

Amount 
Provisionally 
Admitted (Rs)

1 Samsung Data Systems India Pvt. Ltd. 43,89,372                34,52,329               

2 Parveen Jaiswal Prop M/s Pee Pee Marketing 13,40,117                7,98,989                 

3 Fine Group Corporation Ltd.    ($505506.48 @Rs. 71.70/- ) 3,62,44,815            3,62,44,815            

4 Nippon Express (India) Pvt. Ltd 25,16,008                16,00,000               

5 Prime Papyrus Products Pvt. Ltd. 18,97,138                13,13,035               

6 Assistant Commissioner CGST Division A- Jaipur 46,97,343                46,97,343               

7 Pavan Marketing 5,12,567                  5,12,567                 

8 China Electronics Zhuhai Co Ltd. ($256920 @Rs. 71.61) 1,83,98,658            1,83,98,658            

Total Operational Creditors 6,99,96,018            6,70,17,736            


